
GOLD ORNAMENTS 
AUCTION NOTICE 

9, Syed Amir Ali Avenue 
Kolkata — 700 017 

heirs have not properly responded to the notice/notices or the notice returned 

undelivered. In this circumstances, it has been decided that if the gold loan (s) is/are not 
liquidated before 4 P.M. of the previous day the day of auction, pledged ornaments will 
be publicly auctioned at under mentioned time and date at the branch premises/Gold 
Hub, without further notice. All expenses incurred in this connection will be borne by the 
borrowers. Bank reserves the right to postpone/withdraw the auction at any time and 

stop the auction in the middle. Successful bidders shall pay the full amount and obtain 
possession of ornaments or a minimum of 25% of bid amount should be deposited by 
the successful bidder on the spot and remaining portion within 7 days. In case of default, 
Bank may forfeit the initial deposit amount. 

Deana 
    

    

Date of 7" FOPOSeG) Grossi Net Wt Of Gold 
Name of Borrower Auction ime of Omaments (Gn) No. of Items (Gold Ornaments) 

Ske-Satim3H/145--23-11:2022 1 1:00AM }-73:385 Gms Gross} pe-Necklaece; 
Jhawtala Lane 65.000 Gms. (Net) | 1 Finger Ring, 
Kolkata - 700017. 1 pc,. Chain, 

2 pcs. Ear Ring, 
23 pcs Finger Ring, 
1 Set Panjabi botton with 
stone, 1 pc Pendent, 
1 pc. Tikka, 2 Ear Ring 

Total Items: 33 nos 

Authorised Officer 
              

ate :16.11.2022, Place : Kolkata 

  

  

  

BAID MERCANTILES LIMITED 
CIN : LAO109WB1S8SPLOO44591 

58, ELLIOT ROAD, 2NO FLOOR, KOLKATA = 700 016 
Website : waw.baidmercantiles.cam, Ema ld : baidmercaniiles 1983égmail.com, 

Phone - 8336989140 

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

          

for the Quarter Ended 30th September 2022 f in Lakhs) 

SL. PARTICULARS Sea No. Olr Ended | Hall Year Ended) Or Ended 
SLOG 2022) MOG? | See20Fi 

1 | Total Income from Operations 4.50] 9.00 4.50 

2 | Met Profit (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, i 

Excaptonal and! or Extraordinary ilams| (1.66) | (3.15) (0.45) 

3 | Met Profits (Loss) for the period before tax 

(After Exceptional and! or Extraardinary items} (1,66) (3.15) (0.49) 

4 | Mat Profit! (Loss) for the period after tax i 

(After Exceptional and! or Extraordinary items) 41,66) (a. 18) (0.49) 

5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 

[Comprising ProftiiLess) for the period (after tax) and | 

Other Comprehensive Income [ailer tax]] 12.04 8.85 22.00 

6 | Equity Share Capital W995) 309.95 $09.95 

7 | Eamings per shara = (of t10/- each) 

a) Basic (2) (O03) | (0.06) (0.04) 

by) Diluted (2) i.03)) one) | 40.07) 
Notes : 

1) The Stendalone Financial Results of the Company for the querer and half year ended on 

Senember a0, 2022 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of 

Directors inits meeting held on November 14, 2022, The Statutory Audiors of the Company 
have carned out limited review ofthe abowe results for Quarter ended September 30, 2022 

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and hal year ended on September 

30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEB! (Listing Obligations 

and Disdosure Requirements} Regulations, 2015. The full fornat ofthe Quarterly and Yearly 

Financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges Websites www.cea-india.corn, and 

on Company's website wan. baidmercantilas com. 

For and on behalf of the Board of Direebors 
Baid Mercanties Limited 

JM. Majumdar 
(Director) 

{DIN - 02664850) 
Place: Kolkata 
Date : 14.17.2022 
  

  

HOWRAH GASES LIMITED 
CIN : L27109WB1968PLC027399 

Regd. Office: 1, Crooked Lane, Ground Floor, Room No. G-2, Kolkata 700069, 

  

West Bengal; Mobile No. +91 9830024305, 
Email : howrahgasesltd@gmail.com, Website : howrahgases.com 
  

EAITRAGT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR 

THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

(Amountin takts-}} 

SI Quarter Ended Half Year Ended | Year 

No ‘Particulars Unaudited Unaudited Ended 

90.09.22) 30.06.22) 50.09.21) 30.09.22/30.09.2731.05.22 

Audited 

1 | Total income trom 

operations (Net) 225.48, 47.88 | 140.06| 273.36] 492.31} 720.90 

2 | Net Profit /(Loss) for the 

period (before tax, 

Exceptional and / or (11.21) | (15.94) 14.57 | (27.15)| 33.81] 217.56 

Extraordinary items) 

3 | Net Profit 7(Loss) for the 

period before tax (after 

Exceptional and / or (11.21) | (15.94) 14.57 | (27.15)| 33.81] 197.56 

Extraordinary items) 

4 | Net Profit /(Loss) for the 

period after tax (after 

Exceptional and / (11.21) | (15.94) 14.57 | (27.15)| 33.81] 193.91 

or Extraordinary items) 

5 | Total Comprehensive 

income for the period/ 

(Loss) {comprising Profit 

/ (Loss) for the period 

(after tax) and other 

comprehensive income 

(after tax)} (11.21) | (15.94) 14.57 | (27.15)| 33.81} 209.09 

6 | Equity share Capital 9320.00 | 320.00 | 320.00 | 320.00} 320.00] 3520.00 

7 | Other Equity (excluding 

Revaluation Reserve) - - - - - 15,805.81 

8 | Earnings Per Share 

(Not annualised) : 

Basic & Diluted (In ®) (0.35)| (0.50) 0.46} (0.85) 1.06 6.53                 
Notes: 

1) The above Un-Audited financial results for the Quarter and Half- Year ended 
on 30.09.2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and have approved 

by the Board of directors at their respective meetings held on 14.11.2022 

2) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial results has 

been filled with the Stock Excahange under Regulation 33 of SEBI 

( LODR) Regulations, 2015. 

On behalf of the Board of Directors 

For, HOWRAH GASES LIMITED. 

Sd/- 

Suresh Kumar Agrawal 
Managing Director 

DIN: 00587623 

Place : Kolkata 

Date : 14th November, 2022 

  

  

VEDIKA CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED 
CIN > UBT T20'B 1SS5PL006 9424 

Regd. Office: Villaqge- Collage Pally, P-O- Shiuli Telini Para, P.S.- Titager, Kolkata, 

Paraganas North, West Bangal- 700021 
PhoNo. +97 43771000 Website: waw.tearvedika.com 

Statement of Un-audited Financial Results 
for the half year ended September 3, 2022 

(Amount in Rs. In lakhs except EPS) 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

        

Quarter Half year 
ended ended As at 

Particulars September | September) March 
30, 2022 a0, 2022 a1, 2022 

(Unaudited)| (Unaudited)| (Audited) 

1 | Total Income from Operstiona 3,400.99 6,851.28 17,285.69 

2 | Met Profil! (Loss) for the period (before Tax, 

Exceptional, andar Extraordinary ibens) 453 fd Ba Ba oro. 

/3 | Med Profit (Loss) for the period before tax i" 
jaar Exceptional andlor Extraordinary hams) 490.72 804.85 2970.40 

4) Met Profil (Loss) tor lhe period afer laa 

iaher Excephonal and or Extracdinary fers] 471.64 Maced 23440 

4} Total Comprehensive Inoame for the period 

[Comprising Profit! (Loss) for the period 

(afer lax) and Other Comprehensive Income 
(aher tax] 411.60 M282 242440 

& | Paid up Equity Share Capetal 314078 4440.76 246.47 

7 | Security Premiuen Account para. 38 a Sa78. 38 

5 | Reserves (excuding Revaluation Reserve) 4B76,1 4676.7 244617 

9 | Net wart 13795.64 (4195.04 0870.82 

10) Paid up Debi Capital / Outstanding Debt f28711.13 82671.13 B4 182.09 

11) Guishanding Redeemable Prelerence Shares MHL ML. AI 

12) Bett Equity Ratio ai4 4/4 6,13 

13) Annusized Eamings Per Share (of Rs, 10 each) =F = — 
(for continuing and discontinued operations) - 

1. Base: | 24 2.20 678 

2. Diluted: 0.28 | 227 8.78 
14) Capilal Redemption Reserve Not Apaicabla | Not Apolicabla| Not Applicable 

15) Oebeniura Redamplion Resarvea HolApoicatle } Mal Apobcabla| Not Applicable 

16) Dett Senice Coverage Ratio NolApobcatle | Mot Apakcatle| Nol Applicable 

1?) iiberest Service Coverage Ratio Hot Apalcanle } Nat Apokcahle| Not Applicable     

Noe: 

fia company. 

Place: Ranchi 

Date: November 15, 2022   1 The above is an extractol the detailed formal of half yearly financeal results filed with the Stock 

Exchanges under Requiaton 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Oiher Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2075, Tha full format af the Quarter and hail year fmancial resulls as of Seplember 

30, 2022 are avaiable on the websites of the BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and websiie of 

2 For the other lime items refered in reguigiion $2 (4) of te LODR Regulations, pertinent 

disclosures have bean made to the Stock Exchange a. BSE Limited and can be aocessed an 

the websites ofthe BSE Linted wew.bseindia.com and website of ihe company, 

Fer and on behall af the Board of Deractars 

(Whole time Director} 
DIN: QOS675 00 

Vikram Jain     

financi dle Pepa. in 

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS 

WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 2022 

  

  

  

SHREE SECURITIES LIMITED 
CIN : L65929WB1994PLC061930 

Regd. Office : 3, Synagogue Street, 3rd Floor, Room No. 18G, 

Kolkata 700 001, (W.B.), India 

Telephone : 033 2231 3366 

E-mail : info@shreesecindia.com, Website : www.shreesecindia.com 

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 

QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 320, 2022 
  

  

  

  

(Rs. in Lakhs 

Quartet Quartet Yeat 

ended Half Year ended ended 
PARTICULARS Sept. 30, | ended Sept} Sept. 30, | March 31, 

2022 30, 2022 2021 2022 

/(On-Aucited)(n=Audited)-(Un-Audited) (Audited) 
Tatalai f tioneLnat) A 42.000. OB.294 4D.2904 AZABE Total income from operations (net) 13-009 25-824 12-884 47455 

Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities 

after tax 7.251 15.232 6.206 30.271 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after 

tax (after Extraordinary items) 7.251 15.232 6.206 30.271 

Equity Share Capital 7980.000 | 7980.000 | 7980.000 | 7980.000 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation 

Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet 

of Previous year) 0.000 0.000 0.000 | -5464.380 
Earnings Per Share (before 

extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) 

Basic : 0.009 0.019 0.008 0.038 

Diluted : 0.009 0.019 0.008 0.038 

Earnings Per Share (after 
extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) 

Basic : 0.009 0.019 0.008 0.038 

Diluted : 0.009 0.019 0.008 0.038 

-Note—       
      
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial 
Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2022 filed with the Stock 
Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the 

Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2022 is available on the Company's and Stock 
Exchange websites. 

Company's website : http://shreesecindia.com/invr.html 
BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com 

Notes : 
1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter 

approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held 
on 14th November 2022. 

2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory 
Auditors have performed a limited review of the financial results of Shree Securities 
Limited for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022. There are no 
qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period. 

For and on behalf of the Board of 

Shree Securities Limited 

SD/- 
BHAVYA DHIMAN 

DIN : 09542964 

Managing Director 

Place : Kolkata 

Date : 14.11.2022   
  

  

  

  

    
  

    

  

  

  

  

  

          

IRE FIROT GUsl 

CIN No L67120wb1985plc038900 
Registered Off. : 11, Camac Street, Kolkata - 700 017. (West Bengal) 

Extract of Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2022 
(Rs in Lakhs) 

Quarter | Half Year | Corresponding 

Particulars ended ended Quarter ended 
(30/09/2022)| (30.09.2022)) (30.09.2021) 

(Unaudited) | Un Audited) Un Audited 

1 Total lncome from Operation 1.92 19.87 10.11 PALI COMMERCIAL CO LTD 

2 NetProfit/ (Loss) from Operations before : CIN: LO1909WE1981PLC034414 3 
: Regd, Office; 32, EZRA STREET, 7TH FLOOR, ROOM NO- 755, KOLKATA-r00001 

exceptional Items 7.96 47.50 57.23 ec ae : i ee 
3 NetProfit/ Loss) from ordinary activities e-mail id: oficegikhaitanwirecom, Website: www.palcommercal.com 

before tax for the period 7.96 47.50 57.23 STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
, FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 4 Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary (Rs. in Lacs) 

activities after tax 7.96 47.50 57.23 4 Months Ended Half Year Ended 
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period 7.96 47.50 57.23 Particulars 30.08.2022 a0.08.20281 a0.08.2022 
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Unaudited) (Unawdiied) (Unaudited) 

(Face Value of the Rs.10/- Each) 150.00 150.00 150.00 Total income from operations O4 36 29.64 138.84 
7 Equity Per Share of Rs.10/- each Net Profit | (Loss) before tax aF.a4 19.55 121.08 

Basic and Diluted 0.53 3.17 3.82 Mot Profit! (Logs) for the period after 
tax/deferred tax (after Extra ordinary 

Ness items) B44 19.55 116.88 
a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half year ended 30th september Total Comprehensive Income for the 

2022 financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing period {comprising profit!(lass) for 

and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The Full format of the Quarter and] | the period after tax and other 
Half Year ended 30th September2020 financial results are available on the Stock Exchange comprehensive income after tax} a4.44 19.55 416.88 
Website (www.bseindia.com) Equity Share Capital ag) og oy 

For The First Custodian Fund (India) Limited) | Raserves Excuding Revalualion 

Sd/-| | Reserves as shown in the 
Place: Mumbai Giriraj Kumar Dammani Balance Sheet of prewous yearl 

Date:14.11.2022 Managing Director) | Earning Per Share of Rs 10 each 

(before extraordinary items) 

(a) Basic 8.58 1a 184 

(bj Diluted B53 | 1.97 Het 
* Earning Per Share of Rs 10 aach 

Well Established (after extraordinary items) 
(a) Basic Bod 1.57 TiBt 

B2C Multi Vendor tb) Diluted B53 137 1181 
Nate: 

E -C ommerce 1, The above is an extract of the tstilod format of Guartor Unaudited Financial Results filed 
. * weh the Siok Exchamjes un fon e s$ng Obligations and Disclosure 

with PAN India Requirements] Regulations 15 ee 
2, The aforeasid resulis were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Commitee at its meeting 

presence held on 74h November, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 
. = lhe same date. For and on behalf of Board 
is looking for Sle 

= Vinita Khaitan 

Investment. Place: Kolkata Director 
Date: 14.41.2022 DIN-OT1GEA7T 

| 

  

FOR INDUSTRY ONLY 

TU 
ee at 

me 4 ae 
INFOCITY 

  

  

  

  

                

  

Make all your tax 
payments hassle-free! 

  

* Open your Current account 
Lut LS 
CE 

with KVB for easy online 
remittance of GST, Direct 
Taxes & Customs Duty. 

rk 

bay | LF qT r mn P : —e L' 

            

TECHNICAL ASSOCIATES INFRAPOWER LIMITED 
CIM: LAS20BWEIS84PLC21 6047 

Reg. Office: 204, British Indian Street, ist Floor, Kolkata 70069 
email id: technitalasseciatesiniramgmall.com, Website: www.techassoinfracom 

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022 {Rs in Lakha 

Consolidated Standaiong _ 
3 Mane Ended oe dWenths Ended oe 

Particulars cra AUncruckincdi cia ai {Uraucitnd) 
Quarter Chuarter | Quarter | Quarter | Guarter | Cuarier 
ended ended ended enced ended ended 
MOA? | 3009-2004 | 3008202 | MoNsaNz? | Moe sot) BON 202? 

4) Total noome from 
Operationsinet) 143 ai 56.94) 476.80) 67.80 

Z| Met profit(Lass| irom . 
Oridinary activities aftar tax 0.08 7 i Fe “AS5) S31. BP 23-4057 27 

3) Met profitiLoss) for the 
riod after tax 

jafier exiraordinary ens) 
4) Total Comprehensive 

Income for the period 
jeomprsing Profel(Loss) 
for the period (after tax} 
and oer comprehensive 
income (afer lax) -0,08 -1.12 -14 TBAB 4.23 |-2990. 82 

5 | Equity Share Caital 200.00) 300.00) 300/00) 300.00) 300.00) 300.00 
6| Reserves (excluding 

revaluelion Reserve as 
shown in ihe Balance 
Sheetol previous yaar) 

7 | Earming per Share 

(before extracndinary 
ilams) fof Rs. 8i-each} 
(not annualised) 
Basic & Diluted f.00) 02) hie 0.37 5.79) . 66.52 

BY) Earnings Per Share 
[after extraordinary 
lems) (of Rs.5/- aachi 
(not annualised) 

|_| Basic & Diluted | 0.00] 0.02] 0.02] si 579) 6652. 
Notes: 
1, The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results 

fled wilh the Stock Exchanges. under Requlabon 32 of fhe SEG! jListing Obligations and 
Disciasure Reguiremen tsiRegulalions, 2075. 

2 The aforesaid results were faced before and reviewed by the Audit Commiltee at its 
meeting held on 14h November 2022 and approved by tne Board of Directors atits meeting 
held on the same date, 

For and.on behall of Board 
adi 

Bhal Chandra Khaitan 
Place : Kolkala Caractor 

Dated : 14th November, 2022 DIN: 00383007     

  

KOLKATA DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL NO. 2 
Jeevan Sudha Building, 7th Floor 

42C, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata - 700 074 

Case No. RO /19/ 2018 

(State Bank of India -Vs- Mis. Monteswar Food Processing 
Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.) 

State Bank of india, Kusumgram Branch, P.O. - Kusumgram, PS. - vontestar, 
Dist - Burdwan, Pin - 713 422) (A0B.) 

- ifs - 

1. Mis. Monteswar Food Processing Pvt. Ltd., Vill & P.O. - Kusumgram, 
PS. = Monteswar, Dist - Burdwan, Pin - 713 422. 

2. Shri Prodip Kumar Mukherjee, Sio. Durga Prasad Mukherjee, Dangapara, 
PLS, - Kalna, Dist - Burdwan, Pin - 713 424 

3. Sri Bijen Kumar Pan, S/o. Janarden Chandra Pan, Kalna, Jogipara, P.O 
& FS. - Kalna, Dist - Burdwan, Pin - 713 409. 

4. Sri Prakash Kumar Ghosh, S/o. Krishna Chandra Ghosh, Neyamatpur, 
Bishhupur Housing, Sitarampur, Burcwan, Pin- 713 359, & Priya Colany, Kulti, 

Asansol, Dist - Burdwan, Pin - 713 343 

5. Sri Samir Mondal, Sic. Dinabandhu Mandal, Bharatnagar, Kumara, PS.- 
Habra, North 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 274. 

6. Smt. Kajal Mukherjee, Wo, Prodip Kumar Mukherjee, Jogipara, PS. - 
Kalna, Dist - Burdwan, Pin - 713 409, 

Tf. Haripada Dutta, Sio. Late Gopal Chandra Dutta, Kalyangarh, Debinagar 
More, Ps. - Ashok Nagar, Dist - 24 Parganas, Pin - 743 222. 

SALE NOTICE 

Pursuant to the Order dated 07.11.2022 pased by the Ld. Recovery Officer, 
DRT-2, Kolkata, thare will be sale of Immovable Property such us ; 

“| (4A): All the peice and parcel of landed property measuring an area of 
1.05 Acres being Plot No. 3233, L.R. Khatian No. 4336, J.L. No. 71, R.5. 
Khatian No. 416, Mouza - Kusumgram, SRO - Monteswar. 

1(B): All the peice and parcel of landed Property measuring an area of 
1.49 Acres being Plot No. 3259, LR. Khatian No. 4057, J.L. No. 71, R.S. 

Khatian No. 1661, Mouza - Kusumgram, SRO - Monteswar’ 

By way of public auction on “AS IS WHERE IS" basis through e-auction and 
shall be subject to the final approval of the Tribunal. The intending purchasers 
will have to daposit an Earnest Money m@10% of the Reserve Price of the 

Property in the form of Demand Draft ! Pay Order only in favor of the "Recovery 
Officer, DRT -Il, Kolkata” or thraugh Net Banking with consultation of Certificate 
Holder Bank. The said deposit shall be adjusted in the case of successful 
bidder and refunded to other bidders on receipt of E-auction report. Successful 
bidder shall have to deposit 25% of the sala proceeds immediately after 
declaring him as successful purchaser, failing which the aannest deposit shall 

be forfieted. The purchaser shall deposit the balance 7556 of the sale proceeds 
within 15 days from the date of auction sale. The Reserve Price below which 
the property shall not be sold is Rs. 79,51,000/- (Rupees Seventy Nine Lacs 
Fifty OneThousand enty) or mare will be the increment Bid armount. The olher 
terms and conditions area same as per proclamation of sala. 

Motie is hereby given that the said property shall be sold by way of Online 
Auction (@-auction) which will be conducted on 23.12.2022 at 3.00 P.M. to 
4.00 P.M. with 3 minutes unlimited extension of E-Action Platlonmn at Website: 
Www. bankeauctionwizard.com. The prospective bidders are required to 
download Sale fram www bankeauctionwizard.com and register their name 
for participating in the auction on or before 21.12.2022 along with Earnet 

Money (EMD) thraugh Demand Draft { Pay Order in favour of Recovery 
Officer, DRT-Il, Kolkata payable ai Kolkata alang with their offer. 

The partipants | intending purchasers ara necessarily required to submil 
follawing documents ! papers for registration by 21.72.2022 up te 5.00 P.M. 

to the Rocovery Officer, DRT-I, Kolkata after duly veriied fram the Authorized 
Official of Bank because only registered participants f Intending purchasers 
can login and participate in the E-Auciion 
1. Self attested copy of PAN Gard 
2. Salf attested valid Residential Proof 
a. Salt attested valid E-mail ID and Mabile Mo, 

4. Demand Draft / Pay Order of Eament Money along with Offer Letter, 
oF 
Proof of Deposit of Earnent Money through Internet Banking. 

The user ID and Password will ba diractlh sant to Registered Participants ! 
Intending Purchaser with further directions by the e-auction provider company, 

if any, far login and participating in the auction thravgh on-line. The interested 
bidders may visit the Website : www. bankeauctlonwizard.com for detailed 
procedure, terms & conditions and any olher support! help in respect of 
E-auctlon. 

For Inspection and oiher details please contact ihe Authorized Official of CHB- 
Mr. Subrata Barman, Assistant General Manager, State Bank of India, 
SARB Burdwan, Wilash, Gate No. 1, P.O. - Joteram, Purba Burdwan, Pin- 
713 104, West Bengal, (Mob. 96747 10976, E-mail ID: sbi.14847m@sbi.co.in)} 

Place : Kolkata Sd/- A. A. Panda 

Dated : 07.11.2022 Recovery Officer   

~ SAYA ESTATE 
9810235126   
eH R Re 
SN aL aS 

  

Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September, 2022 
(? in Crore unless otherwise stated) 

  

  
* Visit the respective portal, 

choose KVB as your 
payment partner and remit 
your tax in a matter of 
minutes. 

www.kvb.co.in | 1860 258 1916 
  

Ha 
Buildings 

cE) 
ad!) Hes 

COM 

aie] 
Methane 
Initiative 

RTE ELI 
Writ 

Wee ud 

ya 
ES 

  

  

  

      

  

    

  

  

          

      
  

    

        
  

            

Standalone Consolidated 

Quarter | HalfYear | Quarter | Half Year Year | Quarter | HalfYear | Quarter | HalfYear| Year 
SI ended ended ended ended ended | ended ended ended ended ended 
No. Particulars BOOS. 2022 | S09.2022 | 30.09.2021 | M201 | 31.03.2022 | 30.09.2022) S08. 2082 | 30.08.2027 | R08.2081 | 31082022 

Unaudited | Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited) Audited | Unaudited) Unaudited Unaudited | Unaudited) Audited 

1 | Total Income from Operations 38,920.76) BO641.48) 24,959.61) 47,975.25) 110,045.40) 168,656.12 | 351,549.87) 122,065.72) 290,170.59) 5.31, 761.83 

Met Profit ii | i = fetore Tax Exceptional fame) 16,959.48) 96,702.48) 11,182.96] 17,902.53] 49,098.99) 9295.76] 22,190.01) 12,101.87| 22,296.10] 86,196.02 
J | Net Profit! (Liss) for the period 5 ‘ 4 a velore Tax (after Exceptional tems) 16,959.49 seas 11,152.36 | 17,50253) 47,03999) 9224.42 ae 2,101.67 een BA 01.11 

4 | Net Profit’ (Loss) for the period 12,825.99/ 26,091.84) 16,347.73) 22,682.48] 40,905.74] 6,830.16] 15,410.91) 18,749.16] 25,595.95) 49,294.06 
aiter Tax (after Excaptonal items) : 

5 | Total Comprehensive Income for te 
period (Comprising Profit! (Loss) ; 
for the period (after tax) and Other | 17,919.89) 24,996.21) 20,523.70) 27,120.65) 44,037.65) 5,189.21} 18,326.20) 21,201.70] 31,202.55] 83,691.32 
Comprehensive Income (atter tax)] 

4 a (Face value ct |) g20014| 6290.14) 629014| 629014; 629014] 629014] 629014! 6,290.14/ 6,290.14, 6,290.14 

Net worth 2d 055.67 266,055.87 2,29,951 82 229 .da1 2) 2,d7, 146.09 . 

_|Peid up Debt Capital Outstanding Oebt) 9,821.85) 9,821.85) 7,896.83| 7,996.83) 6,986.90 
3 Cher Equity B00, Mood | 2a), Pood) 2 OG Be | 2206 | Go 20, Bo? 22 127 

10 | Debenture Redemption Reserve NA NAY NA | NA, a 
11 | Earnings Per Share (Face value of 

# §/- each |- not annualised 
(a) Basic (2) 10.20) 22.98) 1458) 18.03) a2.04) = 60) 16.09) 14.95) 19.11] 98.19 
(b} Diluted (=) 10.20 2e.28| 14.58 14.03 a2.04 ! 6.60 16.09) 14.95 19.11 36.19 

12 | Debt Equity Ratio 0.04 0.04 0.03 | 0.03 0.03 

13. | Debt Sarvica Coverage Ratio eeu.04 257.91 159.20 115.09 142,18 

44 | Intarast Service Coverage Ratio 995.54| 287.34 159.20 11509) 142,18 
        

  

Notes: 

1) The above results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards {Ind 
relevant ries issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India,     

  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for quarter and half yoarended 30.09.2022 filed with the Stock Exch 

33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2075, The full 
30.09 2022 are available on the Stock Exchanges website of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (waw.rseindia_com | and Company's website at weraongcindia cam. 

By order of the Board 

Place ; New Delhi (Pomila Jaspal) 
Dated : 14 November, 2022 Director Finance 

  

  

wos | EA 
Subsidiaries 

Oil and Natural Gas Corporation Limited 
ONGC GROUP OF COMPANIES 

@TPC @ tb! 
OR Seed Fert Cenk 

_ ETD eke Le 

  Joint Ventures 

CIN: L748990L 1993601054155, Regd. Office: Plot No. 54-58, Nelson Mandela Road, Vasant Kun), New Delhi-1 10070 
Tal: 011-26754002, Fax: 011-26129091, E-mail: secretariat@onge.co.in 

www.ongeindia.com (Fj /ONGCLimited | ©) eoncc_ Linked [fl] /company/ONGC (@) Youtube: ONGC Ltd =) Instagram/ongcofficial Seoncc_ 

as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the 

I under Regulation 
at of unaudited Financial Results tor the quarter and half year ended 

  

#9 |¢. 
    

@ ee © Kolkata


